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6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 7. - 10.2.2024
AuctaHuua 2 MyxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
07.02.2024 - 10:06 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MpeaBapuTenbHbIi
JR 23.88 BOP)XAKOB, ApceHuii 01.01.2019
KMC :27.00 / MC: 23.36 / MCMK : 23.19
Jopoxka  Pamunus, s r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3aaBo4yHOe Bpems
3anbiB 1 n3 6
1 COPOKOBWVK, Bcesonog, 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHckK NT
2 TCTbITA, MatBeii 2007 1 BLR bBpecTckasa ob6nactb 30.00
3 CABWLKWW, Bnagucnas 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 29.48
4  ANEVHUKOB, BaneHTuH 2008 1 BLR  MwuHckK 29.00
5 MWMXEEB, ApTém 2008 1 BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 29.26
6 CEJIOH, Erop 2009 1 BLR MwuHckas obnactb 30.00
7 KYNbBAYHbIW, 3axap 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHCK NT
3annbiB 2 N3 6
0 AHTOLIOK, Hukonai 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 28.55
1 CABYMUL, Knupunn 2007 KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnacTb 28.50
2 JKYKOB, Bnagucnas 2006 1 BLR Tlomesnbckas o6nactb 28.50
3 WIHATIOK, PomaH 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTb 28.32
4 BPATAHIOK, ApceHnii 2006 1 BLR T[popgHeHckast o6nactb 28.00
5 LAPEB, Vnbs 2008 1 BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTb 28.00
6 [PO310BCKWI, Hukonaii 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 28.44
7 BJIOXWH, Tumyp 2008 1 BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 28.50
8 MAHKEBWUY, NeoHng 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 28.50
9 AAMBULKNW, KoHCTaHTUH 2007 1 BLR  MwuHcK 28.89
3ansbie 3 n3 6
0 CAJOBCKWI, BorpaH 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 2781
1 TONOBHA, MNnatoH 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 27.80
2 CYBOPOB, fApocnas 2007 KMC BLR BuTtebckasn obnactb 27.73
3 XAPWHCKWI, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 27.55
4 KOPEHBKOB, Tumyp 2008 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 27.50
5 XAHEBCKWI, PomaH 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 27.50
6 BEIMHCKWI, Hukuta 2007 1 BLR BuTtebckasn obnactb 27.68
7 TOHYAPEHKO, feHnc 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 27.77
8 KOPBE/b, Makcum 2008 1 BLR  MwuHckK 27.80
9 UYINKO, EBreHnii 2008 KMC BLR  MuHck 27.97
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 12.02.2024 10:53 - CtpaHuua 1
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OTKpbITOE NepBEHCTBO Pecny6nvkn Benapych
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024

[nctanuusa 2, MyxumHel, 50m battepdnaii, MNpeasapuTenbHbiii

3annbiB 4 n3 6

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

BYNNY, CaBenwuii

MAPXYTUWK, Bnagncnas

CUMBEPUH, Hukuta
CEJAKOB, nbs
HAYMUYUK, EBreHuin
TPNPOHOB, Anekceii
MAPYEHKO, ApTem
YXYKOB, AnekcaHgp
BOWIHA, Kupunn
NONAK, AaHuumn

3annbiB 5 13 6

o

O©CoO~NOOUS,WNPRE

AKYBOBWY, Butanui
NA3bKO, CtaHncnas
MUXAWNOB, PomaH
HOBWKOB, Huknta
LUEBYEHKO, Huknta

CBAXOBCKWW, Bnagucnas

NEBWLKWNI, Bauecnas
KNMMOBEL, Erop
BOPUCEHKO, [asug
MWHEHKOB, Unbs

3anbiB 6 13 6

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNEO

NNOBYH, PoguoH
CEMEHOB, Makcum
CONNOBbAH, AaHuun
AKNMUYK, ApceHwii
XOJIKWH, Kupnnn
XOMKO, AnekcaHap
EPMAK, ApTem
BYUEHKOB, AaHunn
BOCbBKO, Hukuta
MWHAEB, AnekcaHap

2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2008 MC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 1 BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007  KmcC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 1 BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007  KmcC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR

MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
Fomenbckas obnacTtb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
Morunésckas 0651acTb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb

MUHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Morunésckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

Bpectckas obnactb
Bpectckas obnactb
Fomenbckas obnacTtb

MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
Morunésckas 0651acTb
BpecTtckasi obnactb
pogHeHckast 06nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb

27.12
26.90
26.53
26.20
25.35
25.90
26.50
26.80
27.00
27.50

27.10
26.90
26.50
26.19
25.22
25.80
26.48
26.70
27.00
27.50

27.04
26.83
26.50
26.00
25.00
25.60
26.25
26.59
26.90
27.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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